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Team Elite Plus Silver 8 GB (1x8GB) 4800
Mhz DDR5 CL40 U-DIMM
RAM(TPSD58G4800HC40016)

Transcend 16GB(1x16GB) 4800Mhz UDIMM DDR5
CL40 Ram (JM4800ALE-16G)

HI-LEVEL DDR5 16GB 4800 MHz CL40 HLV-
PC38400D5-16G

Transcend 32GB(1x32GB) 4800Mhz UDIMM DDR5
CL40 Ram (JM4800ALE-32G)

32GB DDR5 4800 MHz CL40 HLV-PC38400D5-32G
HI-LEVEL

Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (2X16GB) DDR5
7200MHz CL34 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVV532G720C34K)

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
7200MHz CL34 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVVR532G720C34K)

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
7400MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVVR532G740C36K)

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 RGB 32GB (2x16GB)
DDR5 8000MHz CL38 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVXR532G80C38K)

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 RGB 48GB (2x24GB)
DDR5 8000MHz CL38 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVXR548G80C38K)

Transcend 8GB(1x8GB) 4800Mhz UDIMM DDR5
CL40 Ram (JIM4800ALG-8G)

8GB DDR5 HI-LEVEL 4800MHz CL40 HLV-
PC38400D5-8G

Marka

Team

Transcend

Hilevel

Transcend

Hilevel

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Transcend

Hilevel

Stok

10+

5+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

0

Fiyat

26,95 USD

35,75 USD

40,15 USD

66,00 USD

76,89 USD

134,20
usb

154,00
usb

162,80
usb

231,00
usb

286,00
usb

21,12 USD

22,55 USD



Patriot Signature Line 16GB (1x16GB) DDR5 Patriot 0 40,70 USD

4800MHz CL40 Ram (PSD516G480081)
32GB KINGSTON NON ECC DDR5 4800Mhz Kingston 0 93,50 USD
KVR48U40BD8-32
Team T-Force DELTA RGB Black 32GB 2x16GB Team 0 139,70
==~} DDR5 7200Mhz CL34 Gaming Ram usD
(FF3D532G7200HC34ADCO1)
S Team T-Force DELTA RGB White 32GB 2x16GB Team 0 151,80
= 7200Mhz DDR5 CL34 Gaming Ram usbD
¢ (FF4D532G7200HC34ADCO1)
Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 MPOWER 32GB (2x16GB) Patriot 0 220,00
- & DDR5 8000MHz CL38 Gaming Ram (Bellek) USD
E—
(PVXR532G80C38KM)
m Team T-Force Delta RGB Black 32GB 2x16GB Team 0 253,00
[~ = 4 8000MHz CL38 DDR5 Gaming Ram usb
e (FF3D532G800OHC38DDCO1)
Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 MPOWER 48GB (2x24GB) Patriot 0 275,00
‘3,":‘_;“\“ DDR5 8000MHz CL38 Gaming Ram (Bellek) usD
Al i

(PVXR548G80C38KM)



